
Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place

Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Panayioti Stefopoulos 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jayce Darcy 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laine Jud-Brettingham 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chad Theodorakis 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jacob Schimann 8 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 75 1

Beau Bailey 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seth Marsden 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kyle Senger 5 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 75 1

Thomas Roberts-Smith 1 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 75 1

William Hunt 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliver Webb 110 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 75 1

Lily Lachlan 110 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 0 0 75 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

Nippers

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6
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Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points

Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Mim Nikolkis 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Max Paven 768 2 22 2 22 1 25 2 22 2 22 2 22 135 2 22

Panayioti Stefopoulas 800 4 18 4 18 DNS 0 DNS 0 0 0 36 4 18

Kaden Webb 916 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 120 3 20

Tristan Ayres 41 1 25 1 25 2 22 1 25 1 25 1 25 147 1 25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

50cc 7-u9 Div 2

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
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Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points

Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Rocco Theodorakis 10 4 18 3 20 2 22 2 22 3 20 DNF 0 102 3 20

Mim Nikolas 46 3 20 2 22 3 20 3 20 2 22 2 22 126 1 25

Kayden Webb 916 5 16 5 16 5 16 5 16 5 16 4 18 98 4 18

Tristan Ayres 41 2 22 4 18 4 18 4 18 4 18 3 20 114 2 22

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

65cc 7-u9

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
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Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points
Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Ben Lachlan 4 2 22 3 20 2 22 2 22 3 20 0 106 4 18

Rachelle Nairne 6 4 18 4 18 4 18 4 18 4 18 4 18 108 3 20

Mitchell Martin 777 3 20 2 22 3 20 3 20 2 22 2 22 126 2 22

Noah Godfrey 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matthew Brown 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luke Robertson 621 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 150 1 25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

65cc 9-U13

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
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Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points
Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Riley Jud-Brettingham 10 6 15 6 15 6 15 5 16 6 15 6 15 91 5 16

Ben Lachlan 4 1 25 1 25 2 22 2 22 1 25 2 22 141 1 25

Michael West 8 4 18 4 18 4 18 DNF 0 4 18 4 18 90 6 15

Mitchell Martin 777 2 22 3 20 3 20 3 20 2 22 3 20 124 3 20

Niah Godfrey 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matthew Brown 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rachelle Nairne 6 5 16 5 16 5 16 4 18 5 16 5 16 98 4 18

Luke Robertson 621 3 20 2 22 1 25 1 25 3 20 1 25 137 2 22

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

Junior 85cc 2 Strokes & 150cc 4 Strokes 9-U13yrs

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
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Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points

Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Michael Taylor 199 1 25 1 25 DNS 0 1 25 1 25 1 25 125 1 25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

85cc 13-U16

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
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Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points

Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Jake Taylor 41 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 150 1 25

Ashlee Smith-Roberts 191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tristan Ayres 41 2 22 2 22 2 22 2 22 2 22 2 22 132 2 22

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

Junior 80cc 4st 8-U12yrs

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3



Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points
Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Lawson Black 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michael Taylor 199 6 15 6 15 6 15 6 15 6 15 6 15 90 6 15

Patrick Taylor 134/300 3 20 2 22 3 20 4 18 3 20 4 18 118 3 20

Jacob Riveros 88 5 16 5 16 5 16 3 20 4 18 3 20 106 4 18

Kosta Nikolas 16 2 22 3 20 2 22 2 22 2 22 2 22 130 2 22

Bailey Richards 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jake Schniders 5 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 150 1 25

Vlad Spaseski 115 4 18 4 18 4 18 5 16 5 16 5 16 102 5 16

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Round 2 Round 3

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

Junior 250cc 4 stroke 13-U16 yrs

Round 1
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Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points

Position Points Position Points Position Points

Abbey Fister 122 5 16 5 16 4 18 50 5 16

Tash Fister 777 6 15 6 15 5 16 46 6 15

Ben Angelidis 227 0 0 0 0 0

Chole Bennett 19 3 20 4 18 3 20 58 3 20

Sam Lachlan 5 0 0 0 0 0

Karl Schimann 312 1 25 1 25 1 25 75 1 25

Leanne Nelson 51 4 18 3 20 6 15 53 4 18

Justin Quinn 247 2 22 2 22 2 22 66 2 22

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

Senior Pro 250

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

3rd April 2016



Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points

Position Points Position Points Position Points

Brett Hartley-Kennett 999 10 11 10 11 10 11 33 10 11

Josh Bennett 711 4 18 3 20 4 18 56 4 18

Todd Ingram 52 0 0 0 0 0

Michael Froome 766 6 15 5 16 5 16 47 5 16

Sam Lachlan 5 1 25 1 25 1 25 75 1 25

Yianni Nikolas 93 3 20 4 18 3 20 58 3 20

Brock Illingworth 82 8 13 9 12 8 13 38 9 12

Karl Schimann 312 5 16 7 14 7 14 44 6 15

Steven Mason 23 0 0 0 0 0

Jim Godfrey 107 0 0 0 0 0

Kale Galeano 103 0 0 0 0 0

Dylan Ashlin 21 7 14 6 15 9 12 41 7 14

Tim Bailey 173 0 0 0 0 0

Steve Galeano 615 0 0 0 0 0

Scott Galeano 165 0 0 0 0 0

Matthew Davies 414 0 0 0 0 0

Jack Passfield 224 0 0 0 0 0

Rob Nelson 72 9 12 8 13 6 15 40 8 13

Martin Notaras 770 2 22 2 22 2 22 66 2 22

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

Senior Pro 450

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3



Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points

Position Points Position Points Position Points

Ben Angelidis 227 0 0 0 0 0

Paul Cooper 19 0 0 0 0 0

Josh Bennett 711 2 22 2 22 DNF 0 44 5 16

David Jones 716 9 12 8 13 4 18 43 6 15

Brett Hartley-Kennett 999 10 11 11 10 DNF 0 21 11 10

Michael Froome 766 6 15 7 14 5 16 45 4 18

Sam Lachlan 5 1 25 1 25 1 25 75 1 25

Brock Illingworth 82 11 10 10 11 7 14 35 8 13

Karl Schimann 312 8 13 5 16 0 29 10 11

Jack Passfield 224 0 0 0 0 0

Rob Nelson 72 7 14 9 12 6 15 41 7 14

Jim Godfrey 107 0 0 0 0 0

Kale Galeano 103 0 0 0 0 0

Dylan Ashlin 210 0 0 0 0 0

Paul Ashlin 21 4 18 6 15 0 33 9 12

Steven Bailey 1 0 0 0 0 0

Tim Bailey 173 0 0 0 0 0

Steve Galeano 615 0 0 0 0 0

Scott Galeano 165 0 0 0 0 0

Matthew Davies 414 0 0 0 0 0

Todd Ingram 52 0 0 0 0 0

Corrina Erhardt 11 0 0 0 0 0

Justin Quinn 247 0 0 0 0 0

Yianni Nikolas 93 3 20 3 20 3 20 60 2 22

Martin Notaras 22/770 5 16 4 18 2 22 56 3 20

0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

Pro Opens ( ALL POWERS)

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3



Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Place

Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Malcolm Taylor 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 Martin Notaras 770 1

Joe Fister 73 0 5 16 4 18 0 0 6 15 49 11 1 Wayne Clarke 61 2

Ben Angelidis 227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 Michael Froome 766 3

Simon Mcardie 43 6 15 0 0 5 16 3 20 0 51 8 3 David Jones 716 4

Paul Cooper 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 Andrew Turner 12 5

Andrew Turner 12 0 6 15 0 3 20 6 15 0 50 10 4 Paul Ashlin 21 6

David Jones 716 2 22 0 3 20 0 1 25 0 67 3 6 Rob Nelson 72 7

Michael Froome 766 4 18 0 2 22 0 4 18 0 58 5 7 Brett Swale 410 8

Steve Mason 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 Simon Mcardie 43 DNF

Wayne Richards 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 Joe Fister 73 DNF

Rob Nelson 72 0 4 18 0 4 18 0 3 20 56 6 9 Justin Quinn 247

Deiter Dallinger 62 5 16 0 7 14 0 0 4 18 48 12 12 Deiter Dallinger 62

Brett Swale 410 0 2 22 0 6 15 0 5 16 53 7

Jim Godfrey 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paul Ashlin 21 3 20 0 0 2 22 2 22 0 64 4

Mike Corke 962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steven Bailey 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne Clarke 61 1 25 0 1 25 0 0 1 25 75 1

Steve Galeano 615 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russell Nairne 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corrina Erhardt 11 7 14 0 5 16 0 7 14 0 44 13

Justin Quinn 247 0 3 20 6 15 0 5 16 0 51 8

Leanne Nelson 51 0 7 14 0 7 14 0 0 28 15

Shane Kershaw 50 0 8 13 0 8 13 0 7 14 40 14

Martin Notaras 770 0 1 25 0 1 25 0 2 22 72 2

Finals - Over 35's

Total Points 

after heats

Place after 

heats

Name No

Round 1                   Round 2                   Round 3 Result after heats

Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 1 Heat 2

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

Senior 35's and over
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Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points

Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Abbey Fister 122 4 18 3 20 1 25 0 63 3 20

Tash Fister 777 5 16 5 16 3 20 0 52 4 18

Tanya Bennett 113 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chloe Bennett 19 2 22 1 25 4 18 0 65 1 25

Jade Richards 401 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corinna Erhardt 11 3 20 2 22 2 22 0 64 2 22

Leanne Nelson 51 1 25 4 18 DNS 0 0 43 5 16

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

Womans Open

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

3rd April 2016



Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points

Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Joe Fister 73 2 22 2 22 DNF 0 0 44 3 20

Tanya Bennett 113 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark Bennett 14 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 75 1 25

Wayne Richards 192 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brett Swale 410 3 20 4 18 2 22 0 60 2 22

Craig Richards 201 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jade Richards 401 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russell Nairne K 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne Lorenzi 333 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 0 0 0

Karl Schmann 312 DNF 0 3 20 3 20 0 40 4 18

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

PRE 78 Classic Open

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

3rd April 2016
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Event name:

Event Date:

Class Name:

Name No Total Points Place Round Points

Position Points Position Points Position Points Position Points

Joe Fister 73 8 13 6 15 6 15 0 43 6 15

simon McArdie 43 4 18 4 18 5 16 0 52 4 18

Mark Bennett 14 5 16 DNS 0 DNS 0 0 16 10 11

Andrew Turner 12 3 20 3 20 2 22 0 62 3 20

Michael Froome 766 7 14 8 13 4 18 0 45 5 16

Dieter Dallenger 62 2 22 2 22 3 20 0 64 2 22

Brett Swale 410 9 12 7 14 7 14 0 40 7 14

Craig Richards 201 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne Clarke 61 1 25 1 25 1 25 0 75 1 25

David Quinn 777 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne Lorenzi 333 6 15 5 16 DNS 0 0 31 9 12

Shane Kershaw 50 10 11 9 12 8 13 0 36 8 13

Dirt Track - Club Championship Round 1

3rd April 2016

PRE 90 Classic Open

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4


